Generated: 05/05/2025 11:17 AM EDT
By Nick Weingartner

May 02, 2025
001 - The Griffin (NW) (001)
Chestnut Street, 1346

SMARTBZRREL

Daily Summary

Total Companies Total Workers Total Hours Work Summaries Toolbox Talks Incident Reports

12:00 AM 01:00 AM 02:00 AM 03:00AM 04:00 AM 05:00 AM 06:00 AM 07:00 AM 08:00 AM 09:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00PM 01:00PM 02:00PM 03:00PM 04:00PM 05:00PM 06:00 PM 07:00PM 08:00PM 09:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:00PM
64°F 63°F 62°F 60°F 60°F 63°F 63°F 66°F 63°F 72° 77°F 8l 82°F 85° 82°F 85° 82°F 85° 84° 80°F 79° 78°F 7T76°F 74°F
Cost Code Summary

COST CODE WORKERS HOURS TOTAL HOURS TO DATE BUDGET TO DATE

Asphalt.Labor 2 16 0 0%

Excavation.Labor 2 16 0 0%

Sewer.Labor 1 7.05 0 0%

Position Summary

POSITION WORKERS HOURS

Carpenter 1 7.05

Manager, Quality Control 1 8

N/A 1 8

Plumber (2nd Year) 2 16

m SmartBarrel HQ

Page 1of 3




WORKER

Alex Mayuk

Ali Mayuk

Henrik Lundqvist

Nick Weingartner

Ryan McDonagh

POSITION
Carpenter
Plumber (2nd Year)

Manager, Quality
Contrgl

Plumber (2nd Year)

TIME IN

10:52 AM

08:00 AM

12:36 PM

12:35 PM

12:36 PM

VERIFIED IN

()
()

TIME OUT

05:55 PM

04:15 PM

08:36 PM

08:35 PM

08:36 PM

VERIFIED OUT

(~]

®© 6 0 ©

BREAK TIME

15

COST CODE

0005.L

0001.L

0001.L

0011.L

0011.L

HOURS

7.05

Page 2 of 3




Work Summary

Nick Weingartner (484) 896-8514
SmartBarrel HQ
May 02, 2025 12:37 pm

ATTACHMENT(S)

SUMMARY OF WORK:
Received material delivery from abc supply and began installation

Incident Report

Nick Weingartner (484) 896-8514 SmartBarrel HQ
May 02, 2025 12:38 pm

SUMMARY OF WORK:
John S. Fell off ladder and was transported to hospital. Closed the site for the day.

Toolbox Talk

Nick Weingartner (484) 896-8514 SmartBarrel HQ
May 02, 2025 12:38 pm

ATTENDEES
WORKER EMAIL
Nick Weingartner nick.w@smartbarrel.io

Henrik Lundqvist

Ryan McDonagh
Ali Mayuk ali.m@smartbarrel.io

Alex Mayuk ali.m+test000@smartbarrel.io

SUMMARY OF WORK:
Discussed tie off procedure for working at heights

PHONE NUMBER
(484) 896-8514
(010) 555-0001
(010) 555-0002
(412) 596-6082
(111) 509-9703

Page 3 0of 3




