

Daily Summary

May 02, 2025 001 - The Griffin (NW) (001)

Chestnut Street, 1346

Total Companies			s	Total Workers				Total Hours					Wo	Work Summaries			Toolbox Talks			I	Incident Reports		
1			5			39.05					1			1		1							
12:00 AM	01:00 AM	02:00 AM	03:00 AM	04:00 AM	05:00 AM	06:00 AM	07:00 AM	08:00 AM	09:00 AM	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	01:00 PM	02:00 PM	03:00 PM	04:00 PM	05:00 PM	06:00 PM	07:00 PM	08:00 PM	09:00 PM	10:00 PM	11:00 PM
4	4	4	4	Æ	Æ	2	2			1	1				3			1	4	4	9	4	4
64 °F	63 °F	62 °F	60 °F	60 °F	63 °F	63 °F	66 °F	63 °F	72 °F	77 °F	81 °F	82 °F	85 °F	82 °F	85 °F	82 °F	85 °F	84 °F	80 °F	79 ℉	78 °F	76 °F	74 °F
Cloudy	Cloudy	Cloudy	Partly cloudy	Mostly cloudy	Mostly cloudy	Cloudy	Cloudy	Mostly cloudy	Sunny	Mostly sunny	Mostly sunny	Mostly cloudy	Mostly cloudy	Partly sunny	Mostly sunny	Partly sunny	Sunny	Mostly sunny	Mostly clear	Partly cloudy	Thunderstorms	Partly cloudy	Partly cloudy
↑ 6 mi/h	1 mi/h	1 2 mi/h	1 mi/h	1 mi/h	1 ni/h	1 6 mi/h	1 2 mi/h	1 mi/h	1 2 mi/h	1 4 mi/h	↑ 5 mi/h	1 8 mi/h	↑ 5 mi/h	↑ 5 mi/h	1 4 mi/h	1 4 mi/h	↑ 5 mi/h	1 4 mi/h	1 3 mi/h	1 2 mi/h	1 8 mi/h	1 2 mi/h	↑ 6 mi/h

Cost Code Summary							
COST CODE	WORKERS	HOURS	TOTAL HOURS TO DATE	BUDGET TO DATE			
Asphalt.Labor	2	16	0	0%			
Excavation.Labor	2	16	0	0%			
Sewer.Labor	1	7.05	0	0%			

Position Summary		
POSITION	WORKERS	HOURS
Carpenter	1	7.05
Manager, Quality Control	1	8
N/A	1	8
Plumber (2nd Year)	2	16



WORKER	POSITION	TIME IN	VERIFIED IN	TIME OUT	VERIFIED OUT	BREAK TIME	COST CODE	HOURS
Alex Mayuk	Carpenter	10:52 AM	8	05:55 PM	8	0	0005.L	7.05
Ali Mayuk	Plumber (2nd Year)	08:00 AM	3	04:15 PM	3	15	0001.L	8
Henrik Lundqvist	Manager, Quality Control	12:36 PM	•	08:36 PM	8	0	0001.L	8
Nick Weingartner		12:35 PM	•	08:35 PM	8	0	0011.L	8
Ryan McDonagh	Plumber (2nd Year)	12:36 PM	•	08:36 PM	②	0	0011.L	8

Work Summary

Nick Weingartner (484) 896-8514

SmartBarrel HQ May 02, 2025 12:37 pm

ATTACHMENT(S)



SUMMARY OF WORK:

Received material delivery from abc supply and began installation

Incident Report

May 02, 2025 12:38 pm

Nick Weingartner (484) 896-8514 SmartBarrel HQ

SUMMARY OF WORK:

John S. Fell off ladder and was transported to hospital. Closed the site for the day.

Toolbox Talk

Nick Weingartner (484) 896-8514 SmartBarrel HQ May 02, 2025 12:38 pm

SUMMARY OF WORK:

Discussed tie off procedure for working at heights

ATTENDEES

ATTENDEES		
WORKER	EMAIL	PHONE NUMBER
Nick Weingartner	nick.w@smartbarrel.io	(484) 896-8514
Henrik Lundqvist		(010) 555-0001
Ryan McDonagh		(010) 555-0002
Ali Mayuk	ali.m@smartbarrel.io	(412) 596-6082
Alex Mayuk	ali.m+test000@smartbarrel.io	(111) 509-9703